34
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  F: 1300 301 778  E: service@gsme.com.au
Full Saddles & Half Saddles
• 	 Half Saddles and Full Saddles are available in various sizes.
• 	� Half saddles with greater than 6.5mm holes capable of pushing plastic wall plugs through saddle
	 when mounted against wall.
• 	 Full saddles have 5.5mm holes.
• 	 Zinc plated
• 	 HYHS20SS and HYHS25SS are Stainless Steel.
Half Saddles with 5mm holes
• 	 Half Saddles available in two sizes - 20mm or 25mm
• 	� 5mm holes suitable for those who prefer to use smaller headed fasteners and not allow wall plugs
through the mounting hole.
• 	 Zinc plated
Hyena Hook Saddles
• 	 Hook Saddles available in two sizes - 20mm or 25mm
• 	� Greater than 6.5mm holes capable of pushing plastic wall plugs through saddle when
mounted against wall
•	 Ideal for under eave applications where standard half saddles do not fit.
• 	 Zinc plated
HYHS16
HYHS20
HYHS20SS
HYHS20M5
HYHS20H
HYHS25
HYHS25SS
HYHS25M5
HYHS25H
HYHS32
HYHS40
HYHS50
HYFS20
HYFS25
HYFS32
HYFS40
HYFS50
 Data Specification Sheet
August 2023www.gsme.com.au
HYHS20M5 HYHS25M5
HYHS20H HYHS25H
HYHS50 HYHS20 HYHS16HYHS20SSHYHS25 HYHS25SSHYHS32HYHS40
HYFS20 HYFS25 HYFS32 HYFS40 HYFS50
Available in convenient
plastic carry box
HYHS20B HYHS20SSB
HYHS25B HYHS25SSB